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VB V4 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

P 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408833

. AL F_}
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg Mo 195560718BR GST Reg. No. 18-8807198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM1B000BE3/K1hb3
AXATOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Date: 15012018 | ||||""ll||||||"||"|l
Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh,  EW 1122V Veh. Inspected SHC 680862
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 15/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Madel c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer . Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/01/2018 |Inspection Date 16/01/2018
Survey held at PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REFPAIRS.




COMFORILELGRO

g FieE Log

ENGINEERING
o ' COMPORIDELCRD Date/Time: “DB O1-2018°17:20 Page : 1
Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD ::lc: irier JoNG305105074
JSTOMER m%aﬁﬁgs MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
s 7010045 MAKE - AT FUEL
m% E___ W F
Gikbag 3 EIN MING DRIVE
Singapore SINGAFORE 575717 MODELy 0 07 |oYT5THE ™o. 40
65508755 .
L @ 0| YROF TARGET DATE
a W06, 2016
COMPLETION DATETINME
SCOUNTGARDNO. - 5 RiEEB41UMa0091435
JOB DESCRIFTION
Ac ent Date: 07.01.2018
NASRE: 3P 07.01.2018
~ gy LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
" A<A T e e
d
I
[ 1'
[ |
=KED & PASSED OUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
Seigwment Slip Exll P
. Vahicle No. =
No.  SHDI0698 LARRY SHDI0E95
Larm WG
I Barics Advisor SignaturaDite Name of Sarvice Advisor Cmiw
lrrer] i Semies Dararfoe e sl




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD P“{A

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE 80 : SHD 30698 DATE 91/2018 8:41
MAKE : - _
w L.J r‘l . IL I N I.
MODEL  : HYUNDAI i40 Qo LS D

v Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price | Amount |
Rear Bumper . §  603.60
Rear Bumper Reinforcement - 5 504.35
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 7 % 180,00 |1 % 360.00
Rear Bumper Side Bracket b 49.00
Rear Bumper Clips  ~ s 22,00
Rear Bumper Sponge < § 143.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover X $ 22500
Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH) 3 5 32.00
SUBTOTAL § 193935
LESS 20%, S 3837.87
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,551.48
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor }( S 135.70 |Nett
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat _—~ S 5000 |Nett
S 185.70
Labour Charge oo
Panel Beating 5 }Bﬂﬁh
Spray Painting Charge S }(]B\'ﬂﬁ. tdo
Wiring Charge S sooe] >
R/Refix Reverse Sensor 5 IEQ,UB" b4
TOTAL LABOUR S 750,00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 21487.18
ICa b (LK —t—
/7 1 J2 (g : '
2 /_ 7 . ;
fefore PTF .
This 15 an minal esumate based on a visual mspection of mm ﬁmlﬂp&lﬁquanmmﬂ
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company




EQJ&]FURTDELGRD ENGINEERING PTE LTD P\){ A r k
REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE O @ SHD 30695 DATE 9/1/2018 8:41

naee o Ron. C1-01 Iy,
MODEL : HYUNDAL i40 5

| Qty | Parts Description/ Labour T Unit Price Amount
Rear Bumper b’ﬁ 5 603.60 4
Rear Bumper Reinforcement K $ 50433
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) X s 18000 | §  360.00
Rear Bumper Side Bracket X/ $  49.00
Rear Bumper Clips ~— #* ) 22,00
Rear Bumper Sponge X/ S 14340
Rear Bumper Under Cover X~ § 225.00
Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH) HJ“ 5 32.00
SUB TOTAL § 193935
LESS 20%, 5 387.87
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 155148
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor X o $H $ 13570 |Nett
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat _ e 5 S0.00 |Nett
S 185.70
Labour Charge 120
Panel Beating s }Wﬁ]
Spray Pamting Charge 5 ;DLPUU' rdo
Wiring Charge Y 59;.;6"’ b L
R/Refix Reverse Sensor 5 120) W e
TOTAL LABOUR 5 750,00
ESTIMATE TOTAL 5 2487.18
% Lo 1LICK/
Hgl q L‘ p!q_ﬁnl:'_'!l !jl nEultants hehos na:”':'
L2 // ;r/*}‘f [for R iy oo i B
..-.I g, : T-m
/ [ F fce” hanig
ElF =
P R '}‘ {JA - Ay
fefore Pt ¥ s
This 15 an mitinl estimate based on a visual mspection of the above vehicle. The final rn_:-p_:iTr NI Wil
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Sunveyor appointed by the insurance company




COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

Cur Job Ref No 305105074

. CamboriDelGro Enginesnng Pie Lid
Date 16012018 ﬁ??am Drive Singapors 508868

Fax GA4E 8155

FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax
Attn KALVIN
Vahicle Reg No, SHD30695 Date of Accident 07/01/18

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle aré as follows:-

1 The repair job shall bill 1o AXA SJYTOT4R

2 The finalized amount shall be:

{a) Spare Parts after List discount ; $550.48
(b) Labour Charges $380.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost $930.48

(e.) Lumpsum Repair (f applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cos! after Less

Final Lumpsum Repair cost B

3 Estimatad normal penod for repairs: 2 working days
4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if thers is no reply from you

within T working days
5 Thank you far your assistance We canfirm the estimates and

finalizea amoum
o,

Signature = ] Signature

Mame Larry Ng MNama KI .L‘..

Tel 6214 8316 Dale 1 &)

Fax : G546 B158
For Official Use Only

Documant
item Amount Attached f;;’rr::?wiﬁ; Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rats P/Day YES
2 Loss of Income Paid
3 Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fee
5. Medical Feas (on bahalf
of drivar, Il applicabla)

B Overrun

Ramarks:




Vic (LKKAuto)

—— —— == e e —
From: Vic (LEKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 6 March, 2018 500 FM
To: William Tan Thoo Seng
Ce: Catherine Koh Mui Gek; Admin A; Vic [LKKAuto)
Subject: Your Ref T0118/SHD3I0695/WT(st)_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJY 7074R
AND SHD 30695 ON 07/01/2018
Attachments: DV.pdf
Your Ref: T0118/SHD30695/WT(st) Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18000695/K1hb3

Dear William,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJY 7074R AND SHD 30695 ON 07/01/2018
We refer to the above matter and we confirmed in receipt of your LOD dated 22/01/2018.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement and without admission of any liability to our
Insured’s part, we offer a global sum of §1,870.00 (all in) to settle your client’s claim.

If agreeable, kindly sign the enclosed DV and forward back a copy to us for payment processing.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and
should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms af such settlement
should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the occident. Our offer mode in respect af this present
maotter is made solely to resolve this motter anly. No reference sholl be made to this offer or any settiement arising from this offer
in any other related matters

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | emall: vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Induostrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a viglation af law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delats the e-mail and all atachments, including any copies thereol, and infarm the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any coples thereol. Thank you.



COMFORIDELCRO

Our Ref ! T 0118: SHD3069S MNT(st) ENC"' NEERINC‘

YO ComioriDeiGro Enginessing Pis Lig

Date 22-Jan-18 CDGE Tax Claims Dept Birad ey ity s
£9 Lovang Drive 4th Fir

AXA Insurance Pre Ltd Singapore 508088

8 Shenton Way

#24-01, AXA Tower

Sil‘lgapﬂﬂ‘: ﬂﬁ-ﬂall Woi ke hopsa

Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE b

Dear Sir Lo

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAX SHD3069S YOUR INSURED SJY7074R 894

AND OTHER n" M 5 | "-'.n.;

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner

of motor vehicle No © SHD3069S which was invalved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authonized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle,

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SJYT074R
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

Total Claims: § 213060

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Onginal repair bill and photostat photographs 30 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of : SJY7074R
¢) GIA/ Polica report/s of SHD3069S
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X )Photocoplels of Accident Scene Photals () Traffic Compound ( X ) PIR
() Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

COGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax.6214 1843 Email : willlamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO G

1  Costof Repair 5 995.61
2 5.5 days Lossof Rental@ _§ 125.00 perday $ 687.50
3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) ] -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee ] 7.49
5 GlA/Police Report Fees ] -

6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees $ .

Sub Total: § 168060

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 535 days Lossof Income @ § 80.00 per days 5 440.00

Sanoko
Sungel Wadu

Yighun

@2



L[} 74 7 Q-

el BA B Ple Lo

51 UBTAVE 1, #00-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAX : i065) 62564315

02 MARCH 2018

KUEH SION WEE By Post and By Email

BLOCK 205 SERANGOON CENTRAL
#06-150
SINGAPORE 550205

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18000695/K1hb3

YOUR REF :SJY 7074R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 7074R AND SHD 3069S ALONG BALESTIER ROAD ON
07.01.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD,
acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 30695 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidences, it was reported
that your vehicle had rear-ended to the Third-Party vehicle SHD 3069S. As such, liability
may not be to your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

- & & & @
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51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAX : (065) 02564315

e If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@Ilkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us thal we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

A
[ /
[ L/
Vic Alpeh
Cage Handler
DID: 6841 2096
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

fi | fi light.com
{Email)



Vic !LKKAutn!

From: Vie (LKKAuUta)

Sent: Friday, 2 March, 2018 3.40 PM

To: francis@spore-food-delight.com

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF; SJY 7074R_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 7074R AND SHD 30695 ALONG

BALESTIER ROAD ON 07.01.2018

[ =,

e . B Pre Ug

S1UMIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

02 MARCH 2018

KUEH SION WEE By Post and By
Emall
BLOCK 205 SERANGOON CENTRAL
. #06-150
SINGAPORE 550205

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18000695/K1hb3
YOURREF  :SIY 7074R
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 7074R AND SHD 30695 ALONG BALESTIER ROAD ON 07.01.2018

We refer to the above subject matter, We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHD
30695 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidences, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-
ended to the Third-Party vehicle SHD 30695, As such, liability may not be to your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your palicy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@Ilkkauto.com
within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive

and further document may be required:

+ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
s Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

» Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any) _

« Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

1



* Video footage of accident (if any)
* Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

* |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | emall: vicalpeh®@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

—

i Save the Farth Print only when npecessary:

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipianl. Use or distribution by an
uninlended racipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e=mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all atachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender thal you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



CDG.VARS. V. LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of 1

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHD30695 , SIY 7074R ON 07-Jan-18 19:10
ALONG BALESTIER ROAD TOWARDS CITY NEAR KIM KEAT RD JUNCTION
1/ We NEO KOK SAY [Hirer} NRIC No.: S12065461
and/ar (Relief) NRIC No.;

Taxl Number SHD3D69S
hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE)

1. To subimit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
meadical fes and legal costs

2. To have absolute discretion to agre#e to any settiemeant or compensation amount in respect of myfour claim
against third party {except persanal injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on myfour behalf,
d4. To accapt any payment (claim procesds) in respect of the claim against third party and peyment by cheque

stiall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with COGE's Instruction and made in favaur of
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 08-lan-2018
Name of Hirer NEDO KOK SAY
Hirar NRIC 512065461 Signature :
‘H'L-
Address 1048 ANG MO KIO STREET 11 #09-53
S61104
Contact No. 94371723

http://edgek 2srv: 82/ Runtime/Runtume/ Runtime/ Runume/ View/CDG.VARS V. Lettof...  08/01/.2018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF t o SEMDOGWT
INSURED ¢ KUEH SION WEE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authonsation dated
08/ 1/20 18 we are suthorised wo and do hereby give this discharge Tor ourselves and on behall of ComiornDelgro
Engineering Pe Lid and the Hirer NEO KOK SAY of vehicle no. SHID 30695,

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD lor ourseélves and the said Hirer and the driver

jointly and severally:-

a)  agree to accept the sum ol Singapore Dollars ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY only
(SSLET0.00) in the aggregate in full and linal settferment of all claims of whatever kind including domages
for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have agaimst AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD and/or their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no 8JY TOT4R arising out of an accidem with
SHD 30698 on 07/01/2018.

by declore that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andfor their Insured andfor the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be ligble for any further claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or fulure that any of us may
have ngainst AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. 8JY
TOT4R arising directlvfindirectly as a consequence of the acaident and hereby give our Tull and Tinal
discharge.

¢} We heréhy declare that I'we amvare the personis) entitled 1o receive the above settfement and herchy
undertake to indiemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made o o be made in respect
of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in Tavour of COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING
PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
and/or their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no. SJY TO74R.

o7 i ;‘l - . : ] -
Dated this 7 day of Aol 2018
Signed by / y ’ﬁ"
(AUTHPRISEDSIGNATORY
‘: l- i 4 ! i
Company Starp _
Witness |\"
Nume \[
LT Mo WHOR (D
Address AL
1 | i I VL
ney , VIR
ANA Ingurancd P1e Lid (Company Reg. No. 198903512M) f : i CIR |

B Snenton Way, #24.01 AXA Tower, Singapore 088811 =
Customer Centre #8101
Tel: +65 BBA0 4888 Fex +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.5¢



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

| COMFORIDELCRD

= mMeambe

GST REG. NO, M2-8921817-3

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LID

#24-01 g SHENTCN WAY AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE SG (BBE11

CONTACT NO:

63387288

. Description : 3P 07,01,2018
8/No Part No.
PAET HEQUIS ON
0001 0O4-01-0103-0579 TI40VC

0002 04-01-0101-0111 HYUNDAI

003 04-01-0103-1150

3
§
i
5
n
]
‘T_1

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pie Lid
A member of COMPORIE| LoD

Head Office:
205 Braddell Road
Singapore S 79701

Kingly note that no receipt shall be issued uniess reguesiad
CUSTOMER'S COPY

140V

SPRAYPAINT (

TAX INVOICE

ACCOUNT Ne

ComforiDeiGra Engineering Pte Lid

MPANY REG. NO.: 1995060484
Page: 1
VEHCLE NO INV. NO/DATE
SHD30695 91352336 18.01.2018
MAKE JUB NO.
HYUNDAI 305105074

MODEL ODOMETER READING

DATE OF KEG DATL!TIHB IN
16.06. 2016 07.01.2018 20:450
CHASSIS CODE
KMHLB41UMGUDS1436
gty Umit Price %Dasc Net
/ER ASSY-RR BUMPE | 603. 6 . O 482,88
BUMPER COVER CLIF 10 2.20 20.0 17,60
PROTECTOR MAT | 50.0 0.00 50.0
SUB-TOTAL 550. 48
PANEL BEATING 200. 0t 200.00C
N AFFECTED AREA 180.0C 180. 00
SUB-TOTAL 360 . C

BANK/CHQ No.

INVOICE No. AMOUNT

91352330




COMFOR-]DELGRO ComforiDeiGro Engineering Pte Lid
ENGINEERING —

A member ol COMFORIDELGRD
TOMPANY HEG. N 1995060460
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE Page: 2
3010010 . )
p— VEHCLE NO PEII'f}.E._HI.}fLJ.{;'l'P{ A
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD SHD3UBYE 01352336 15.01. 201E
] MAKE JOB NO.
#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOMER HYUNDAI 305105074
SINGAPORE S5 IIP: 811
MODEL ODOMETER READING
CONTACT NO: 633872 i—40 |
DATE OF REG DATE!TI N
16.06. 201% 07.01.2018 20:40
CHASSIS CODE e
. EMHL.E41UMGL091 436
[teame total i3, 5
Add GST @ 7.000 % 55.13
Invoice amount 9495. 61
lesuad b':' DIE!JEEELE]: 158.01.2018 5:86:50
Repalr LE0/31/3
Payment {‘uyn Term: /Cradit 30 days
ComlortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A membe of CompamiDuicap ACCOUNT No INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.
Head Office:
205 Braddell Road 31357336
Singapare 579701
Kindly nota that no receipt shall be issued unless requested \ ; I

CUSTOMER'S COPY



Our Ref: CT18010204
comrlior?

|

Date: 18 January 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 07/012018 @ 19:10 hrs

ALONG BALESTIER ROAD TOWARDS CITY
INVOLVING SJY TOT4R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number, SHD30698 (the “Taxi®). The Taxi was hired to NEO KOK SAY IC NO
S12065461 a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd al the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $125.00 per day
(inclusive of GST).

i

!

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a
third party basis at the malerial time of the accident

We wish to confirm thal the aforesaid hirer-operalor had oblained our permission 1o
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice,

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 5T5717 Mainline +55 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 1183
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- 1iaas

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle Mo.  Incident Data/Time
SIY7074R 07 Jan 2018/ 19:10:00

Insuranca Pariculsra Enguiry By Agents Detail

Search Status  Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Mame

Successful Al12 AXA INSURAMCE PTELTD

Previous OK

SHD 69 )



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SJY T07T4R (Insd veh) | Model: TPVD HYUNDAI 140
SHD 30695 (TP veh)
Date of Accident: |07/01/2018

Global Sum Settlement [X] Yes | [ 1 No

Repair Estimate -5 2,681 ZGI

Final Repair Cost 'S 895.61|

Loss of Token Sum s 250.00 5days at $50.00 per day
Renlal (if any) s 625.00 § days

LTA ! GIA Search Fee 5 7 4B|

Others: |: 51 0.00 |

Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 'S 1.870.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X ] YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No- BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: a7
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessad Liability to be filed anly for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD - 1,870,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20/03/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill {if any)



